Confidential document
Dot not disclose or publish
Newsteo LGR range Temperature Humidity
 NEWSTEO S.A.S. 11 pages
Newsteo LGR range Temperature Humidity
Product Specification
Proprietary Notice:  This document contains proprietary information of NEWSTEO SAS, and neither the document nor said proprietary
information shall be published, reproduced, copied, disclosed or used for any purpose other than consideration of this document without

Figure 9: Operating temperature of the humidity
sensor
5 How to order?
You need to order a data logger with a temperature and humidity probe. You order for example:
- 1 PFPN-LGR32-001 (battery and antenna included)
- 1 PFPN-STH54-001 (humidity probe)